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Super Street
2024 Porsche GT4 RS1 Craig Tomeo67 0.835 72.46786.787
2015 Porsche GT32 Lou Hudyman4 0.835 73.65088.203
2023 Porsche GT43 Bill Traub19 0.835 73.73188.300
2022 Chevrolet C8 Corvette4 Michael Simmons111 0.835 74.41789.122
2024 BMW M35 William Edwards302 0.835 77.07692.307
2018 McLaren 570s6 Adrian Louisson1 0.835 78.00993.424
2015 Porsche GT37 Kelly Hudyman14 0.835 78.37293.859
2020 Lotus Evora GT8 Elliott Nethero7 0.835 80.44496.340
2023 Porsche Cayman GT49 Julie Wilson95 0.835 81.36297.439

A Street
2002 Chevrolet Corvette zo61 John Goodpaster42 0.824 76.18592.458
2024 Cadillac CT5V2 Peter French11 0.824 76.94293.376
2020 Porsche Cayman S3 Dean Crook9 0.824 77.64194.224
2011 Chevrolet Corvette GS4 Cary Quick3 0.824 80.39997.572
2004 Chevrolet Corvette Z065 Miles Yates4 0.824 86.155104.557

B Street
2024 Cadillac CT4V Blackwing1 Henry Boyter1 0.818 77.86695.191
2022 BMW Z42 Patrice Harvey4 0.818 78.20095.599
2014 Chevrolet Corvette Z513 Philip Currin99 0.818 79.07096.662
2000 Chevrolet Corvette4 Evan Jansen90 0.818 80.49598.405
2024 Cadillac CT4V Blackwing5 Jacqueline Boyter11 0.818 80.67498.624
2024 Honda Civic6 Edison Toole22 0.818 80.92198.925
 Chevrolet C7 Corvette7 Keith Croy36 0.818 82.011100.258
2001 Porsche 9118 Wayne Kunkel83 0.818 86.795106.106

C Street
2020 Mazda MX-51 Kevin Bonitz89 0.813 75.25092.558
2021 Mazda MX-52 Vivek Krishna3 0.813 75.51392.882
2021 Mazda Miata3 Ro Janssen74 0.813 75.79293.225
2020 Mazda Miata4 William Carpenter8 0.813 77.62895.483
2002 Honda S20005 Apollo Cabral91 0.813 80.59499.132
2007 Mazda MX-5 Sport6 Edson Orians20 0.813 84.149103.504

D Street
2022 Hyundai Elantra N1 Joshua Thorson97 0.810 73.35490.560

F Street
2012 Chevrolet Camaro SS1 Ryan Recla31 0.814 79.89098.145
2012 Infiniti G37x2 Joseph Garner4 0.814 83.766102.907
2011 Infiniti G37x Sedan3 Nathan Morris14 0.814 85.007104.431
2015 Chevrolet Camaro4 Ash McWilliams77 0.814 85.361104.866
2016 Mercedes-Benz E63S Wagon5 Geoff McKnight63 0.814 85.913105.544

G Street
2021 Volkswagen GTI1 Ryan Markowski98 0.796 78.11898.138
 BMW 328i2 Mark Gustafson59 0.796 85.181107.011
2013 Ford Focus ST3 Dennis Mondrach88 0.796 No TimeNo Time

10/26/2024   3:47:22PM Page 1 of 4Pronto Timing System



10/26/2024 2Overall Indexed Results
Buccaneer Region Event 7 

Pos NameNumber Total Time Index TimeCar

www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Index

H Street
2008 Honda Civic1 Eric Orr11 0.786 77.28398.324
2018 Fiat Abarth 5002 Giancarlo Fruzzetti74 0.786 80.082101.886
2022 Honda Accord3 Derek Jansen14 0.786 80.535102.462

Street Touring Hatch
2024 Volkswagen GTI1 Matt Olsen91 0.812 75.41092.869

Street Touring Sport
2010 Honda Fit1 Mark Sallette15 0.816 80.38198.506
2019 Honda Civic2 Jared Besanceney707 0.816 81.38299.733
1993 Mazda Miata3 Zoe Yates93 0.816 90.915111.415

Street Touring Xtreme
1989 BMW M31 Luka Serdar89 0.819 79.62297.219
2002 Honda civic si2 Justin Bicek568 0.819 81.976100.093

Street Touring Roadster
2019 Mazda Miata1 Ken Marion60 0.832 73.74188.631
2023 Mazda MX52 Christopher Outen64 0.832 76.79592.302
2002 Mazda Miata3 Hasan Schwandes13 0.832 78.23294.029
2007 Honda S20004 Krista Minehart86 0.832 80.72697.026
2001 Mazda Miata5 Scott Swartz7 0.832 81.30197.717
2007 Honda S20006 Glen Minehart186 0.832 81.71598.215
2001 Honda S20007 Larry Brown91 0.832 83.608100.490
1995 Mazda Miata8 Ian Pankiewicz21 0.832 87.851105.590
2001 Honda S20009 Max Meucci47 0.832 89.970108.137
1994 Mazda Miata10 Sharon Bronson174 0.832 98.061117.862

Street Touring Ultra
2013 BMW M31 Scott Miller17 0.833 77.17692.648
2004 Subaru WRX STI2 Justin Byers22 0.833 83.14899.817

Super Street Touring
2023 BMW M21 Andrew Sherlock87 0.836 72.09386.236
2002 Porsche 9112 Scott Leslie242 0.836 80.49596.286

Super Street Prepared
2023 Chevrolet Corvette1 Brian Rosati24 0.857 76.50389.268

F Street Prepared
1986 Chevrolet Cavalier1 Mark Subak15 0.831 83.303100.244

X Prepared
1999 Mazda Miata1 Robert Gallopo333 0.887 82.99693.569

Street Modified
2004 Acura Rsx1 Arturo Gallegos24 0.868 82.33294.853
2001 BMW 325i2 Lorenzo Barragan17 0.868 82.37594.902
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Super Street Modified
1993 Toyota MR2 Turbo1 Logan Bowser420 0.879 86.07097.918

A Modified
1998 LS1- KART1 kyle younger5 1.000 86.63986.639
R1 72 Nelson Antunes12 1.000 88.48388.483

E Modified
2021 Mazda MiataExo Thing1 Elias Clayton115 0.910 80.74688.732
2021 Exomotive Exocet2 Lee Depew15 0.910 81.50789.568
2022 Exomotive Exocet3 Brad Depew369 0.910 91.879100.966

Novice
1995 Honda Civic Si1 Juan Bencosme809 1.000 96.22296.222
2009 Lotus Elise2 Hans Mankinen13 1.000 97.94897.948
2008 Chevrolet Corvette3 Clark Rodriguez11 1.000 102.895102.895
1997 Mazda Miata4 Daniel Padilla Ochoa111 1.000 107.957107.957
2005 Lotus Elise5 Michael Lindner26 1.000 109.000109.000
2019 Mazda MX-5 Miata6 Brendan Murray300 1.000 109.409109.409
2018 Tesla Model 37 Elliot Buchheister5 1.000 109.476109.476
2010 Mazda MX58 Tomas Martinez Anderson15 1.000 110.307110.307
2009 Nissan 2009 370Z9 Philip Alcantara1 1.000 116.712116.712

PAX
2018 Chevrolet Bitchin Camaro SS1L1 Donald Lowe2 FS 0.814 72.05088.514
2018 BMW M22 Philip Cheshire78 BS 0.818 75.08491.790

Classic American Muscle T
1987 Chevrolet Camaro1 Greg Dorris58 0.820 87.546106.763

Classic American Muscle C
2017 Chevrolet Camaro 1LE1 Bryan Kelsey23 0.826 75.99492.003
2013 Chevrolet Camaro2 Parker Rossman3 0.826 77.62393.974
2013 Ford Shelby GT5003 Dalton Bloodworth96 0.826 80.40397.340
2018 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 1 LE4 Brody Poston14 0.826 81.32198.451
2015 Chevrolet Camaro ZL15 Jason Haynes62 0.826 81.52498.697
2011 Cadillac CTS-V6 Wesley Dunham13 0.826 83.487101.074

Classic American Muscle S
2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z061 Chris Larson177 0.848 74.18687.484
2017 Chevrolet Corvette2 Jonathan Seibert17 0.848 76.79290.557
2017 Chevrolet Corvette3 Carrie Seibert7 0.848 81.14895.693
2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z064 AJ Simpson814 0.848 83.47198.433
2003 Chevrolet Corvette5 Rick Copley5 0.848 87.696103.415

Xtreme Street A
2017 Ford Focus RS1 Gerry Bonet63 0.844 76.05190.108
2004 BMW 330Ci2 Joel Phinney29 0.844 79.06293.675

Xtreme Street B
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1999 Mazda Miata1 Joseph Vance27 0.849 80.87795.262

Club Spec MX-5
2012 Mazda MX-5 Miata1 Carlos Morales9 0.811 75.21492.742
2008 Mazda Miata2 Tane Hopu23 0.811 77.83295.970
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From TopFrom Previous
1 Donald Lowe P/FS 2 88.514 0.814 72.050  -  - 
2 Andrew Sherlock SST 87 86.236 0.836 72.093 -0.043 -0.043
3 Craig Tomeo SS 67 86.787 0.835 72.467 -0.374 -0.417
4 Joshua Thorson DS 97 90.560 0.810 73.354 -0.886 -1.303
5 Lou Hudyman SS 4 88.203 0.835 73.650 -0.296 -1.599
6 Bill Traub SS 19 88.300 0.835 73.731 -0.081 -1.680
7 Ken Marion STR 60 88.631 0.832 73.741 -0.010 -1.691
8 Chris Larson CAMS 177 87.484 0.848 74.186 -0.445 -2.136
9 Michael Simmons SS 111 89.122 0.835 74.417 -0.230 -2.366

10 Philip Cheshire P/BS 78 91.790 0.818 75.084 -0.667 -3.034
11 Carlos Morales CSX 9 92.742 0.811 75.214 -0.130 -3.163
12 Kevin Bonitz CS 89 92.558 0.813 75.250 -0.036 -3.199
13 Matt Olsen STH 91 92.869 0.812 75.410 -0.160 -3.359
14 Vivek Krishna CS 3 92.882 0.813 75.513 -0.103 -3.463
15 Ro Janssen CS 74 93.225 0.813 75.792 -0.279 -3.742
16 Bryan Kelsey CAMC 23 92.003 0.826 75.994 -0.203 -3.944
17 Gerry Bonet XA 63 90.108 0.844 76.051 -0.057 -4.001
18 John Goodpaster AS 42 92.458 0.824 76.185 -0.134 -4.135
19 Brian Rosati SSP 24 89.268 0.857 76.503 -0.317 -4.452
20 Jonathan Seibert CAMS 17 90.557 0.848 76.792 -0.290 -4.742
21 Christopher Outen STR 64 92.302 0.832 76.795 -0.003 -4.745
22 Peter French AS 11 93.376 0.824 76.942 -0.147 -4.891
23 William Edwards SS 302 92.307 0.835 77.076 -0.135 -5.026
24 Scott Miller STU 17 92.648 0.833 77.176 -0.099 -5.125
25 Eric Orr HS 11 98.324 0.786 77.283 -0.107 -5.232
26 Parker Rossman CAMC 3 93.974 0.826 77.623 -0.340 -5.572
27 William Carpenter CS 8 95.483 0.813 77.628 -0.005 -5.577
28 Dean Crook AS 9 94.224 0.824 77.641 -0.013 -5.590
29 Tane Hopu CSX 23 95.970 0.811 77.832 -0.191 -5.781
30 Henry Boyter BS 1 95.191 0.818 77.866 -0.035 -5.816
31 Adrian Louisson SS 1 93.424 0.835 78.009 -0.143 -5.959
32 Ryan Markowski GS 98 98.138 0.796 78.118 -0.109 -6.067
33 Patrice Harvey BS 4 95.599 0.818 78.200 -0.082 -6.150
34 Hasan Schwandes STR 13 94.029 0.832 78.232 -0.032 -6.182
35 Kelly Hudyman SS 14 93.859 0.835 78.372 -0.140 -6.322
36 Joel Phinney XA 29 93.675 0.844 79.062 -0.689 -7.011
37 Philip Currin BS 99 96.662 0.818 79.070 -0.008 -7.019
38 Luka Serdar STX 89 97.219 0.819 79.622 -0.553 -7.572
39 Ryan Recla FS 31 98.145 0.814 79.890 -0.268 -7.840
40 Giancarlo Fruzzetti HS 74 101.886 0.786 80.082 -0.192 -8.032
41 Mark Sallette STS 15 98.506 0.816 80.381 -0.299 -8.331
42 Cary Quick AS 3 97.572 0.824 80.399 -0.018 -8.349
43 Dalton Bloodworth CAMC 96 97.340 0.826 80.403 -0.004 -8.352
44 Elliott Nethero SS 7 96.340 0.835 80.444 -0.041 -8.394
45 Scott Leslie SST 242 96.286 0.836 80.495 -0.051 -8.445
46 Evan Jansen BS 90 98.405 0.818 80.495 0.000 -8.445
47 Derek Jansen HS 14 102.462 0.786 80.535 -0.040 -8.485
48 Apollo Cabral CS 91 99.132 0.813 80.594 -0.059 -8.544
49 Jacqueline Boyter BS 11 98.624 0.818 80.674 -0.080 -8.624
50 Krista Minehart STR 86 97.026 0.832 80.726 -0.051 -8.675
51 Elias Clayton EM 115 88.732 0.910 80.746 -0.020 -8.696
52 Joseph Vance XB 27 95.262 0.849 80.877 -0.131 -8.827
53 Edison Toole BS 22 98.925 0.818 80.921 -0.043 -8.870
54 Carrie Seibert CAMS 7 95.693 0.848 81.148 -0.227 -9.097
55 Scott Swartz STR 7 97.717 0.832 81.301 -0.153 -9.250
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56 Brody Poston CAMC 14 98.451 0.826 81.321 -0.020 -9.270
57 Julie Wilson SS 95 97.439 0.835 81.362 -0.041 -9.311
58 Jared Besanceney STS 707 99.733 0.816 81.382 -0.021 -9.332
59 Lee Depew EM 15 89.568 0.910 81.507 -0.125 -9.456
60 Jason Haynes CAMC 62 98.697 0.826 81.524 -0.017 -9.473
61 Glen Minehart STR 186 98.215 0.832 81.715 -0.191 -9.664
62 Justin Bicek STX 568 100.093 0.819 81.976 -0.261 -9.926
63 Keith Croy BS 36 100.258 0.818 82.011 -0.035 -9.961
64 Arturo Gallegos SM 24 94.853 0.868 82.332 -0.321 -10.282
65 Lorenzo Barragan SM 17 94.902 0.868 82.375 -0.043 -10.325
66 Robert Gallopo XP 333 93.569 0.887 82.996 -0.621 -10.945
67 Justin Byers STU 22 99.817 0.833 83.148 -0.152 -11.097
68 Mark Subak FSP 15 100.244 0.831 83.303 -0.155 -11.252
69 AJ Simpson CAMS 814 98.433 0.848 83.471 -0.168 -11.421
70 Wesley Dunham CAMC 13 101.074 0.826 83.487 -0.016 -11.437
71 Larry Brown STR 91 100.490 0.832 83.608 -0.121 -11.557
72 Joseph Garner FS 4 102.907 0.814 83.766 -0.159 -11.716
73 Edson Orians CS 20 103.504 0.813 84.149 -0.382 -12.098
74 Nathan Morris FS 14 104.431 0.814 85.007 -0.858 -12.956
75 Mark Gustafson GS 59 107.011 0.796 85.181 -0.174 -13.130
76 Ash McWilliams FS 77 104.866 0.814 85.361 -0.180 -13.311
77 Geoff McKnight FS 63 105.544 0.814 85.913 -0.552 -13.862
78 Logan Bowser SSM 420 97.918 0.879 86.070 -0.157 -14.020
79 Miles Yates AS 4 104.557 0.824 86.155 -0.085 -14.105
80 kyle younger AM 5 86.639 1.000 86.639 -0.484 -14.589
81 Wayne Kunkel BS 83 106.106 0.818 86.795 -0.156 -14.744
82 Greg Dorris CAMT 58 106.763 0.820 87.546 -0.751 -15.495
83 Rick Copley CAMS 5 103.415 0.848 87.696 -0.150 -15.646
84 Ian Pankiewicz STR 21 105.590 0.832 87.851 -0.155 -15.800
85 Nelson Antunes AM 12 88.483 1.000 88.483 -0.632 -16.433
86 Max Meucci STR 47 108.137 0.832 89.970 -1.487 -17.920
87 Zoe Yates STS 93 111.415 0.816 90.915 -0.945 -18.864
88 Brad Depew EM 369 100.966 0.910 91.879 -0.964 -19.829
89 Juan Bencosme N 809 96.222 1.000 96.222 -4.343 -24.172
90 Hans Mankinen N 13 97.948 1.000 97.948 -1.726 -25.898
91 Sharon Bronson STR 174 117.862 0.832 98.061 -0.113 -26.011
92 Clark Rodriguez N 11 102.895 1.000 102.895 -4.834 -30.845
93 Daniel Padilla Ochoa N 111 107.957 1.000 107.957 -5.062 -35.907
94 Michael Lindner N 26 109.000 1.000 109.000 -1.043 -36.950
95 Brendan Murray N 300 109.409 1.000 109.409 -0.409 -37.359
96 Elliot Buchheister N 5 109.476 1.000 109.476 -0.067 -37.426
97 Tomas Martinez Anderson N 15 110.307 1.000 110.307 -0.831 -38.257
98 Philip Alcantara N 1 116.712 1.000 116.712 -6.405 -44.662
99 Dennis Mondrach GS 88 0.796 No Time  -  - 
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From Previous From Top
1 Andrew Sherlock SST 87  -  - 86.236
2 kyle younger AM 5 -0.403 -0.40386.639
3 Craig Tomeo SS 67 -0.148 -0.55186.787
4 Chris Larson CAMS 177 -0.697 -1.24887.484
5 Lou Hudyman SS 4 -0.719 -1.96788.203
6 Bill Traub SS 19 -0.097 -2.06488.300
7 Nelson Antunes AM 12 -0.183 -2.24788.483
8 Donald Lowe P 2 -0.031 -2.27888.514
9 Ken Marion STR 60 -0.117 -2.39588.631

10 Elias Clayton EM 115 -0.101 -2.49688.732
11 Michael Simmons SS 111 -0.390 -2.88689.122
12 Brian Rosati SSP 24 -0.146 -3.03289.268
13 Lee Depew EM 15 -0.300 -3.33289.568
14 Gerry Bonet XA 63 -0.540 -3.87290.108
15 Jonathan Seibert CAMS 17 -0.449 -4.32190.557
16 Joshua Thorson DS 97 -0.003 -4.32490.560
17 Philip Cheshire P 78 -1.230 -5.55491.790
18 Bryan Kelsey CAMC 23 -0.213 -5.76792.003
19 Christopher Outen STR 64 -0.299 -6.06692.302
20 William Edwards SS 302 -0.005 -6.07192.307
21 John Goodpaster AS 42 -0.151 -6.22292.458
22 Kevin Bonitz CS 89 -0.100 -6.32292.558
23 Scott Miller STU 17 -0.090 -6.41292.648
24 Carlos Morales CSX 9 -0.094 -6.50692.742
25 Matt Olsen STH 91 -0.127 -6.63392.869
26 Vivek Krishna CS 3 -0.013 -6.64692.882
27 Ro Janssen CS 74 -0.343 -6.98993.225
28 Peter French AS 11 -0.151 -7.14093.376
29 Adrian Louisson SS 1 -0.048 -7.18893.424
30 Robert Gallopo XP 333 -0.145 -7.33393.569
31 Joel Phinney XA 29 -0.106 -7.43993.675
32 Kelly Hudyman SS 14 -0.184 -7.62393.859
33 Parker Rossman CAMC 3 -0.115 -7.73893.974
34 Hasan Schwandes STR 13 -0.055 -7.79394.029
35 Dean Crook AS 9 -0.195 -7.98894.224
36 Arturo Gallegos SM 24 -0.629 -8.61794.853
37 Lorenzo Barragan SM 17 -0.049 -8.66694.902
38 Henry Boyter BS 1 -0.289 -8.95595.191
39 Joseph Vance XB 27 -0.071 -9.02695.262
40 William Carpenter CS 8 -0.221 -9.24795.483
41 Patrice Harvey BS 4 -0.116 -9.36395.599
42 Carrie Seibert CAMS 7 -0.094 -9.45795.693
43 Tane Hopu CSX 23 -0.277 -9.73495.970
44 Juan Bencosme N 809 -0.252 -9.98696.222
45 Scott Leslie SST 242 -0.064 -10.05096.286
46 Elliott Nethero SS 7 -0.054 -10.10496.340
47 Philip Currin BS 99 -0.322 -10.42696.662
48 Krista Minehart STR 86 -0.364 -10.79097.026
49 Luka Serdar STX 89 -0.193 -10.98397.219
50 Dalton Bloodworth CAMC 96 -0.121 -11.10497.340
51 Julie Wilson SS 95 -0.099 -11.20397.439
52 Cary Quick AS 3 -0.133 -11.33697.572
53 Scott Swartz STR 7 -0.145 -11.48197.717
54 Logan Bowser SSM 420 -0.201 -11.68297.918
55 Hans Mankinen N 13 -0.030 -11.71297.948
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56 Ryan Markowski GS 98 -0.190 -11.90298.138
57 Ryan Recla FS 31 -0.007 -11.90998.145
58 Glen Minehart STR 186 -0.070 -11.97998.215
59 Eric Orr HS 11 -0.109 -12.08898.324
60 Evan Jansen BS 90 -0.081 -12.16998.405
61 AJ Simpson CAMS 814 -0.028 -12.19798.433
62 Brody Poston CAMC 14 -0.018 -12.21598.451
63 Mark Sallette STS 15 -0.055 -12.27098.506
64 Jacqueline Boyter BS 11 -0.118 -12.38898.624
65 Jason Haynes CAMC 62 -0.073 -12.46198.697
66 Edison Toole BS 22 -0.228 -12.68998.925
67 Apollo Cabral CS 91 -0.207 -12.89699.132
68 Jared Besanceney STS 707 -0.601 -13.49799.733
69 Justin Byers STU 22 -0.084 -13.58199.817
70 Justin Bicek STX 568 -0.276 -13.857100.093
71 Mark Subak FSP 15 -0.151 -14.008100.244
72 Keith Croy BS 36 -0.014 -14.022100.258
73 Larry Brown STR 91 -0.232 -14.254100.490
74 Brad Depew EM 369 -0.476 -14.730100.966
75 Wesley Dunham CAMC 13 -0.108 -14.838101.074
76 Giancarlo Fruzzetti HS 74 -0.812 -15.650101.886
77 Derek Jansen HS 14 -0.576 -16.226102.462
78 Clark Rodriguez N 11 -0.433 -16.659102.895
79 Joseph Garner FS 4 -0.012 -16.671102.907
80 Rick Copley CAMS 5 -0.508 -17.179103.415
81 Edson Orians CS 20 -0.089 -17.268103.504
82 Nathan Morris FS 14 -0.927 -18.195104.431
83 Miles Yates AS 4 -0.126 -18.321104.557
84 Ash McWilliams FS 77 -0.309 -18.630104.866
85 Geoff McKnight FS 63 -0.678 -19.308105.544
86 Ian Pankiewicz STR 21 -0.046 -19.354105.590
87 Wayne Kunkel BS 83 -0.516 -19.870106.106
88 Greg Dorris CAMT 58 -0.657 -20.527106.763
89 Mark Gustafson GS 59 -0.248 -20.775107.011
90 Daniel Padilla Ochoa N 111 -0.946 -21.721107.957
91 Max Meucci STR 47 -0.180 -21.901108.137
92 Michael Lindner N 26 -0.863 -22.764109.000
93 Brendan Murray N 300 -0.409 -23.173109.409
94 Elliot Buchheister N 5 -0.067 -23.240109.476
95 Tomas Martinez Anderson N 15 -0.831 -24.071110.307
96 Zoe Yates STS 93 -1.108 -25.179111.415
97 Philip Alcantara N 1 -5.297 -30.476116.712
98 Sharon Bronson STR 174 -1.150 -31.626117.862
99 Dennis Mondrach GS 88  -  - No Time
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